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Sokol Pfremyslovice
KK Jiskra Rymarov
TJ Unie Hlubina

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice
TJ Odry

TJ Sokol Bohumin

TJ Spartak Pierov "B”
TJ Opava

TJ Horni BeneSov "B”
TJ Prostéjov

KK Zabreh B

TJ Tatran Litovel
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18.0:
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14.0:
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14.0:

7.0:
14.0:
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12.0:
10.0:

7.0

14.0
12.0
10.0
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17.0
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18.0
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52.5:
51.0:
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40.0:
37.0:
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21.5:
48.5:
45.0:
40.5:
38.5:

43.5
45.0
35.5
32.0
35.0
51.5
47.5
26.5
47.5
51.0
55.5
57.5

3324
3185
3268
3230
3232
3261
3311
3213
3142
3298
3198
3087
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